Family of GRIPPER® Portal
Access Safety Needles
Ordering Information
Gripper® Huber Needles - Non-safety
Gauge Length Colour With Y-site
Product code
NHS Supply
Chain Code
Without Y-site
Product code
NHS Supply
Chain Code
22 16 mm 21-2938-24 FTR1467 21-2737-24 FTR1466
22 19 mm 21-2939-24 FTR406 21-2733-24 FTS153
22 25 mm 21-2940-24 FTT020 21-2714-24 FTS277
22 32 mm 21-2941-24 FTR129 21-2715-24 FSQ2401
20 16 mm 21-2946-24 FTR1468 21-2736-24 FTR833
20 19 mm 21-2947-24 FSQ2197 21-2734-24 FTR794
20 25 mm 21-2948-24 FTR288 21-2717-24 FTR198
20 32 mm 21-2949-24 FTR199 21-2718-24 FSQ2195
19 19 mm 21-2955-24 FSQ2198 21-2735-24 FTR131
19 25 mm 21-2956-24 FTR206 21-2720-24 -
19 32 mm 21-2957-24 - 21-2721-24 -
GRIPPER PLUS® Safety Huber Needles
Gauge Length Colour
With Y-site
Luer activated
needless
injection site
Product code
NHS
Supply
Chain Code
With Y-site
Removable slit
septum Injection
cap on luer-lock
Y-site Product code
NHS
Supply
Chain
Code
Without
Y-site
Product
code
NHS
Supply
Chain
Code
22 16 mm 21-2960-24 FTR1338 21-2860-24 FTR1327 21-2770-24 FTR1316
22 19 mm 21-2961-24 FTR1339 21-2861-24 FTR1328 21-2766-24 FTR1317
22 25 mm 21-2962-24 FTR1340 21-2862-24 FTR1329 21-2760-24 FTR1318
22 32 mm 21-2963-24 FTR1341 21-2863-24 FTR1330 21-2761-24 FTR1319
20 16 mm 21-2964-24 FTR1334 21-2864-24 FTR1323 21-2769-24 FTR1312
20 19 mm 21-2965-24 FTR1335 21-2865-24 FTR1324 21-2767-24 FTR1313
20 25 mm 21-2966-24 FTR1336 21-2866-24 FTR1325 21-2762-24 FTR1314
20 32 mm 21-2967-24 FTR1337 21-2867-24 FTR1326 21-2763-24 FTR1315
19 19 mm 21-2968-24 FTR1331 21-2868-24 FTR1320 21-2768-24 FTR1309
19 25 mm 21-2969-24 FTR1332 21-2869-24 FTR1321 21-2764-24 FTR1310
19 32 mm 21-2970-24 FTR1333 21-2870-24 FTR1322 21-2765-24 FTR1311
GRIPPER®
Huber Needles
GRIPPER PLUS®
Safety Huber Needles
PRODUCT(S) DESCRIBED MAY NOT BE LICENSED OR AVAILABLE FOR SALE IN ALL GEOGRAPHIES
Smiths Medical ASD, Inc.
6000 Nathan Lane North
Minneapolis, MN 55442, USA
Tel: 1-614-210-7300
Toll-Free USA: 1-800-258-536
Find your local contact information at: www.smiths-medical.com/customer-support
Smiths Medical is part of the global technology business Smiths Group plc. Please see the Instructions for Use/Operator’s Manual for a complete listing of the indications, contraindications, warnings
and precautions. Deltec, GRIPPER PLUS, GRIPPER and the Smiths Medical design marks are trademarks of Smiths Medical. The symbol ® indicates the trademark is registered in the U.S. Patent
and Trademark Office and certain other countries. All other names and marks mentioned are the trademarks or service marks of their respective owners. ©2020 Smiths Medical. All rights reserved.
VA0047.GB.UK.Rev.A.0120
For ordering or need for support, please contact your local customer service team at
+44 (0)845 850 0445 or visit our website at www.smiths-medical.com
Smiths Medical International
1500 Eureka Park, Lower Pemberton
Ashford Kent, TN25 4BF
Tel: +44 (0)845 850 0445 5
2797
FOR OVER 20 YEARS, SMITHS MEDICAL
HAS BEEN A PROVIDER OF PORTAL
ACCESS NEEDLES.
GRIPPER PLUS® POWER P.A.C. Safety Huber Needles
Gauge Length Colour With needleless
Y-site Product code
NHS Supply
Chain Code
Without Y-site
Product code
NHS Supply
Chain Code
20 16 mm 21-3464-24 FTR1352 21-3369-24 FTR1345
20 19 mm 21-3465-24 FTR1353 21-3367-24 FTR1346
20 25 mm 21-3466-24 FTR1354 21-3362-24 FTR1347
20 32 mm 21-3467-24 FTR1355 21-3363-24 FTR1348
19 19 mm 21-3468-24 FTR1349 21-3368-24 FTR1342
19 25 mm 21-3469-24 FTR1350 21-3364-24 FTR1343
19 32 mm 21-3470-24 FTR1351 21-3365-24 FTR1344
Ordering Information
GRIPPER PLUS®
POWER P.A.C.
Safety Huber Needles
GRIPPER® Micro
Blunt Cannula
Safety Needles
GRIPPER® Micro Blunt Cannula Safety Needles
Gauge Length Colour
w/needleless Y-site.
Luer-activated
needlesless injection site
NHS Supply
Chain Code w/o Y-site NHS Supply
Chain Code
22 19 mm 21-3271-24 FTR1372 21-3251-24 FTR1362
22 25 mm 21-3272-24 FTR1373 21-3252-24 FTR1363
22 32 mm 21-3273-24 FTR1367 21-3253-24 FTR1364
20 19 mm 21-3276-24 FTR1370 21-3256-24 FTR1359
20 2 5mm 21-3277-24 FTR1371 21-3257-24 FTR1360
20 32 mm 21-3278-24 FTR1366 21-3258-24 FTR1361
19 19 mm 21-3280-24 FTR1368 21-3260-24 FTR1356
19 25 mm 21-3281-24 FTR1369 21-3261-24 FTR1357
19 32 mm 21-3282-24 FTR1365 21-3262-24 FTR1358